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Name Role Committee Date Interest representatives

HEINÄLUOMA Eero Shadow rapporteur ITRE 09/12/2025 Patria Oyj

STAĶIS Mārtiņš Shadow rapporteur SEDE 26/11/2025
Fabbrica d'Armi Pietro Beretta S.p.A. 
logos public affairs

HEINÄLUOMA Eero Shadow rapporteur ITRE 13/11/2025 Patria Oyj

VONDRA Alexandr Shadow rapporteur SEDE 12/11/2025
EXPLOSIA 
Ondrej Havlik 
Tomas Rubacek

STAĶIS Mārtiņš Shadow rapporteur SEDE 12/11/2025 Patria Oyj

VONDRA Alexandr Shadow rapporteur SEDE 11/11/2025
CSG 
Ondřej Sojka

TONIN Matej Shadow rapporteur SEDE 05/11/2025 German Investment Funds Association BVI

TONIN Matej Shadow rapporteur SEDE 04/11/2025 French Banking Federation

TONIN Matej Shadow rapporteur SEDE 21/10/2025 Deutsche Bank AG

BOSSE Stine Shadow rapporteur ENVI 21/10/2025 Green Transition Denmark

TONIN Matej Shadow rapporteur SEDE 20/10/2025 Airbus

TONIN Matej Shadow rapporteur SEDE 16/10/2025 Aerospace, Security & Defence Industries Association of Europe

BOSSE Stine Shadow rapporteur ENVI 16/10/2025 European Environmental Bureau

BOSSE Stine Shadow rapporteur ENVI 16/10/2025 Confederation of Danish Industry
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